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MEW JERSEY ELECTION 1AW ,  A.0. 21-1973
ENFORCEMENT COMMISSION
Temporary Oifice
¢/o Frank P. Reiche, Esqg.
1l Palmer Square
Princeton, Hew Jersey 07540

August 9, 1973

Leonard J. Felzenberg, Eszq.
Massras. Kronisch & Felzenbarg
17 Acadenmy Street

Newark, New Jersey 07102

Re: Your lLetter Dated
- July 20, 1973

Dear Mr, Felzenberg:

Receipt of your letter, containing a xrequesat for
advlisory opinion, 1s hexeby acknowledged.

The commission is authorized, by virtue of subsection
£. of R.S. 19:44A-5 to render an advisory opinien through
its legal counsel, Because of the time pressures upon tha ,
newly-formed Commission, however, we are not able to rendexr
an opinion within 10 days of receipt of your reguest.

Ve therafore request that you consent, as permitted by
the statute, to an extension of time within which the Commission
shall render its advisory opinion, to and including Monday,
August 20, 1973, by noting your consent on the enclosed copy .
of this letter and returning it to us in the enclosed, self-
addressed, stamped envelope.

Very truly yours,

Eéward J. Farrell, Esq.
Legal Counszel

New Jersey Blection Law
Enforcament Cormmission

RECEIVED
Consent is hereby given to

the foregoing extansion of time. FEBES.1976

EJP:af

ELECTION LAW ENFORCEMENT
COMMISSION




LAY OFFICES

"KRONISCH & FELZENBERG

A PROFESSIONAL CORPOAATION

ROSKEIN, KRONISCH @ FELZENIZERS . ’ I7 ACADEMY STREET

DAVID ROSN
MYDRON W
LEONARD J. FELZENIBERC

(1950-1959) NEWARI,N.J. 071C2
IN (1287; ’ (201) €23-3337
RONISCH :

BROAD ST. BANX bLDC.
© TRENTON,N.J. 08303
(503) 392-88192

July 20, 1973

Frank P. Reiche, Esq., Chairman

New Jersey Election Law Enforcement Commission
1 Palmer Square '

Princeton, New Jersey 08540

Dear Air, T{elcne

I am writing on behalf of the Essex County Republican Committee for an
advisory opinion in accordance with the New Jersey Campaign Contributions
and Expenditures Reporting Act. - ' :

) he Committee to maintain two banking accounts, one for
the vear-round on=araiion of our Commlttee (Headquarters Acoount rent,
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(2) If the Headzuzriers Account can be maintained, and the Committee reqmres
two sicnaiuras on ezch check, may the County Chairman be an authorized
signatory togethzr with the Committee's Treasurer or Assistant Treasurer?

(3) If Tnese oo zccounts are proper, can some funds raised for the Head-
guzriers Accounibe transferred to the Campaign Account?

(2) If:rese two accounts are proper, can non-spent Campaign funds be trans-
ferred o fie rizadquarters Account?

( individual candidates, through their Campaign Accounts, make coniri-
butions o the Committee's Headquarters Account?
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